(For County Recor

2025-004020

Klamath County, Oregon

05/28/2025 11:22:02 AM

Fee: \$92.00

APPLICATION FOR RECORDING MANUFACTURED HOME AS REAL PROPERTY

After recording return to: AmeriTitle

	Falls, OR 9760	1						
Send all future								
Gabriel Gr		100000000000000000000000000000000000000		#0700000#				
	eview Ave.							
Klamath F	alls, OR 97603		************					
Check app	propriate box:				nome - X Plate Numb	· · · · -	***************************************	197-100000000000000000000000000000000000
2025	T = 1			RIPTION O	F MANUFACTURED S	7750000 200000 200000		
2025	Fleetwood Pure 2443U	e Series	NA		FLE210OR24-243	11AB	24	44
YEAR	MAKE		HUD numb	er	VEHICLE IDENTIFICA	TTON NUMBER (VIII)	WIDTH	LENGTH
			1	NAMES AND ASSESSED ASSESSEDA ASSESSED ASSESSED ASSESSED ASSESSED ASSESSED ASSESSED ASSESSEDA ASSESSED ASSESSED ASSESSED ASSESSED ASSESSED ASSESSED ASSESSEDA	ine Way, Klamath Fa	alls. OR 97601	WIDTH	LENGTH
Home ID	THE THINK SOOK AS A SECOND	County ID	Number	Situs Addre	SS	d: (attach additiona		
See Atta		for Legal	5D0-00200, 4 Descriptio facturer C	on	of Origin(delete Ex	khibit 'B' if not app	olicable)	
	ME OF OWNER(S)	Principa de Companyo de Compan	A CONTROL OF THE CONT	111-7-9119/2020	######################################	17-000000000000000000000000000000000000		- 1999 (1970)
PRINTED NA	ME OF OWNER(S) (F	or additional o	owners attack	n a second ch	ant\			
	Lakeview Ave					76500000		
MAILING ADI	DRESS (If different to	han situs addr	arrano, v essi	JK 3700	L .			
None	7913000000	***************************************			VIII	9 11 Ann and ann an ann an ann an an an an an an an		Control of the Contro
SECURITY IN	ITEREST HOLDER NA	ME AND ADD	RESS (If no se	ecurity interes	t holder, write "none". 🕡	Attach additional sheet if	needed.)	
	TAV VI II	7/5/7/5		ACKNOWL	EDGMENT	7 0	<u> </u>	
		1/)W				5127125		
County Asses	sor/Tax Collector o	Escrow Office	er		7777-37800000000000000000000000000000000	Date		1750000000
<u> </u>				CERTIFI	CATION	100		
 The same situated <u>C</u> The owne The manual 	<u>JK</u> er of the manufactu ufactured structure	manufactured red structure is or will b	l structure ar	rded leaseho	d estate of 20 or more	bove on which the ma years of the land; taxation by the coun		
improvem	ient to the real prop	erty; interest in th ocument; and	ne manufactu I cordina to th	ured structur	e and each person wit	h a security interest ir	the real prope	rty approves the
exemption This certif	ication is being sub	mitted for re	9		k for the county in wh	ich the real property is	located. A copy	of said recorde
 exemption This certifities document 	ication is being sub is being provided County Manufactur n.	to the County	/ Assessor in	addition to t	he State of Oregon Bu	ich the real property is ilding Codes Division, o Homes and a Manufac	or one of its cou	nhu agente alon.
 This certification document with the Complexition 	ication is being sub is being provided County Manufactur n. BE OF OWNER	to the County	/ Assessor in	addition to t	he State of Oregon Bu	ilding Codes Division (or one of its cou	nhu agente aloni
This certif document with the CAPPLICATION X SIGNATUR X SIGNATUR	ication is being sub is being provided County Manufactur n. BE OF OWNER	ed Home No	/ Assessor in	addition to t	he State of Oregon Bu	ilding Codes Division (or one of its cou	nhu agente aloni
 This certify document with the Complication X SIGNATUR X SIGNATUR 	ication is being sub is being provided County Manufactur n. SE OF OWNER SE OF OWNER	co the County ed Home No Clamath	Assessor in tification and	addition to t	he State of Oregon Bu ation Form for Used	ilding Codes Division (or one of its cou tured Home Bill	nhu agente aloni

EXHIBIT 'A'

File No. 1000355

Lot 34 in Block 21 of Tract 1005, Fourth Addition to Klamath River Acres of Oregon, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

Ref. 1000355 MHODS v.030717

	·
for	Office Address of Signatory (City & State)
Subscribed and sworn to before me this	2655 Progress Way, Woodburn, OR 97071
before me personally appeared who by me being	Title or P.
Dealer License (Permit) No. Sign Here Position	By: Recounting Stuff
By	Corporation
Dated	Fleetwood Homes
the title of said home at time of delivery, subject to the liens and encumbrances, if any, as set out below Ami. Of Lien Date To Whom Due Address	The CORPORATION further Certifies that this was the first transfer of such new manufactured home in ordinary trade and commerce.
Address:	
For Value Received, the undersigned hereby transfers this Statement of Origin and the manufactured	Manufacturer's ID No:
Notary Seal Turion Asserting Training	
Ì	Manufacturer's ID No: FLE2100R24-24311B Weight: 15,130
Before me personally appeared who by me being	
Transferor (Firm Name) Dealer License (Permit) No. Sign Here Position	Square Feet: 1027 Date of Manufacture: 11/20/2024
By:	h Exel
Dated	Body Length Ft: 48' 0" /Ft: 44' 0"
Amt. Of Lien Date To Whom Due Address	Model No: 210PU24443U Body Width Ft: 23'4"
and certifies that the home is new and has not been registered in this or any other state; he also warrants the title of said home at time of delivery, subject to the liens and oncumbrance, if any, as set out before	Trade Name: 210PU-Pure Homes-24443U Model Year: 2025
Address:	City, State, and Zip
dersigned	¥ ¥
Notary Seal . SECOND ASSIGNMENT	Street (STATES) MARY SUE-ELLEN O'CONNELL Street (STATES) NOTAFY PUBLIC — OREGON
Notary Public for Many of County, State of Many of	Day Court, Louis, Cic.
duly swom upon oath says that the statements set forth above are true and correct.	To: ALTA CIMA CORPORATION dba: FACTORY EXPO HOME CENTER
MS2	this 27th day of November . 2024 on Invoice No 202488932700
The Manual Man	The undersigned MANUFACTURER, heroby certifies that the new manufactured home described below, the property of said MANUFACTURER, has been transferred
the title of said home at time of delivery, subject to the liens and encumbrances, if any, as set out below Amt. Of Lien Date To Whom Due Address	mose suit some nine sije
Address: 34 13 14 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16	ADDRESS: 2655 Progress Way, Woodburn, OR 97071
FOR Value Received, the undersigned hereby transfers this Statement of Origin and the monufactured	MANUFACTURER: Fleetwood Homes
ATE OF ORIGIN TO A MANUFACTURED HOME	MAINUFACTURER'S STATEMENT OR CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN TO A MANUFACTURED HOME